8:00 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
2:00 pm
2-4 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
All Day
Dusk

Fron
SLAM

TOURNAMENT
SERIES

I

Lee Baxandall Grand Slam Volleyball & Badminton Tournament

Park Opens

Clubhouse Lawn: Volleyball tournament registration
Opening Ceremonies lead by Bare Oaks Naturist Players
Clubhouse Lawn: Yoga warm up with Nikki

Volleyball Courts: Round robin play begins

Clubhouse Lawn: Yoga with Nikki

Pool: Aquafit with Judy

Clubhouse Lawn: Body paint contest (best individual, team, kids)
Kids Bare Blast $10 per child

Bare Bistro/lawn: Musical entertainment with Chris on guitar
Bare Oaks Naturist Players: Dirty Fork Monty Python skit
Bare Bistro/lawn: Professional comedians

Badminton free play

Bare Bistro/lawn: Outdoor home movie

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
Weekend

Park Opens

Clubhouse Lawn: Volleyball and Badminton tournament registration
Courts: Round robin play begins

Pool: Aquafit with Judy

Clubhouse Lawn: Foam machine fun!!

Clubhouse Lawn: Body paint contest (best individual, team, kids)

Fun all weekend

NUDEVBALL.CA ¢ 905.473.6060






