

## Lee Baxandall Grand Slam Volleyball & Badminton Tournament

Saturday August 15 Volleyball					
8:00 am	Park Opens				
9:00 am	Clubhouse Lawn: Volleyball tournament registration				
9:15 am	Opening Ceremonies lead by Bare Oaks Naturist Players				
9:30 am	Clubhouse Lawn: Yoga warm up with Nikki				
10:00 am	Volleyball Courts: Round robin play begins				
11:00 am	Clubhouse Lawn: Yoga with Nikki				
11:30 am	Pool: Aquafit with Judy				
2:00 pm	Clubhouse Lawn: Body paint contest (best individual, team, kids)				
2-4 pm	Kids Bare Blast \$10 per child				
5:00 pm	Bare Bistro/lawn: Musical entertainment with Chris on guitar				
6:00 pm	Bare Oaks Naturist Players: Dirty Fork Monty Python skit				
6:30 pm	Bare Bistro/lawn: Professional comedians				
All Day	Badminton free play				
Dusk	Bare Bistro/lawn: Outdoor home movie				

	Sullady F	agust 10 badiiiiitoii ana voneyban		
1	8:00 am	Park Opens		
1	9:00 am	Clubhouse Lawn: Volleyball and Badminton tournament registration		
10:00 am Courts: Round robin play begins				
	Pool: Aquafit with Judy			
1	1:00 pm	Clubhouse Lawn: Foam machine fun!!		
2:00 pm Clubhouse Lawn: Body paint contest (best individual, t		Clubhouse Lawn: Body paint contest (best individual, team, kids)		
1	Weekend	Fun all weekend		

Sunday August 16 Badminton and Volleyhall





